Date: 10/13/2013
Start: 3:15PM
Time: 2:07
Attendance: 142
Location: Brock

Scoring Summary

Nipissing () -vs- Brock ()
10/13/2013 at Brock

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Nipissing 1 1 0 2
Brock 2 0 1 3

NIP: Matt Paton (1); Grant Toulmin (1)
BRO: C.J. Dickson (1); Kaine Geldart (1); Matt Abercrombie (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type NIP BRO
1st  8:07 NIP Matt Paton Kevin Rebelo, PP 1 0]
1st 14:57 BRO C.J. Dickson Andrew Radjenovic, Matt Abercrombie PP 1 1
1st  19:09 BRO Matt Abercrombie Kevin Christmas, C.J. Dickson PP 1 2
2nd 19:56 NIP Grant Toulmin Cody Wilson, Connor O'Donnell EV 2 2
3rd 4:28 BRO Kaine Geldart Matt Abercrombie, Thomas Stajan EV 2 3

Nipissing Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 00:00 00:00 00:00 0] 0 - 1st 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 --
1st 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 - 1st 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 (0] --
2nd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0] 0 - 1st 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 --
3rd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 - 1st 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 (0] --
00:00 0 0 0/4 2nd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 --
2nd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 (0] --
2nd 00:00 00:00 00:00 0 0 --
00:00 (o] 0 0/7
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st NIP Connor O'Donnell 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:00
1st BRO Daniel Zweep 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:00
1st NIP Dorian Peca 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR 0:00 PP
1st BRO TEAM BROCK 02:00 CLOSING HAND ON PUCK MINOR 5:06
1st BRO Kevin Christmas 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 0:00 PP
1st NIP Brendan Mitchell 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 0:00 PP
1st NIP Dorian Peca 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 0:00 PP
1st NIP Andrew Marcoux 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:00 PP
1st BRO Kevin Christmas 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd NIP Matt Paton 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd BRO Kaine Geldart 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd BRO Ryan Purvis 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 0:00
2nd NIP Brogan Bailey 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 0:00 PP
MISCONDU

2nd NIP Jeff Leaist 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 0:00
MISCONDU

2nd NIP Brogan Bailey 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 0:00

2nd NIP Dane Horvat 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 0:00 B
MISCONDU

2nd NIP Jon Mitchel 10:00 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT CT 0:00

3rd BRO Ryan Purvis 02:00 GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE MINOR 0:00 PP




Nipissing 2

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/- FO Pen

[os]
=
A

il
o © o~ A

19
21
22
23
27
33
37
39
40
54
66
89
91
97

Brendan Mitchell
Dane Horvat
Jacob Conrad
Matt Paton

Zach Shannon
Lucas McKinley
Kevin Rebelo
Cody Wilson
Brandon Warmington
Jon Mitchel

Mike Purcell
Brogan Bailey
Kirk Rafuse

John Chartrand
Connor O'Donnell
Andrew Marcoux
Jeff Leaist

Grant Toulmin
Dorian Peca
Brodie Barron
Mackenzie Keirstead

o

- 1-2
- 1-2

- 1-2

- 1-10

2-12

- 1-2

- 1-2

- 1-10

- 2-4

Brock 3

Pos

Totals

Player

NIOOORFRPR OOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0Or OO0 Oo0|®

WO O OO0OO0OO0ORrR OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORr PR OOOOODOo|>»

OO O OO0 0000000000000 O0OOoOOoOOoOl|R

OO 0O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O0D0DO0O0O0D000O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|W

OO0 0O OO0 O0OO0O00DO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

OO0 0O O0OO0OO0OO0O0O0DO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo
1

0-0 11-46

Total +/- FO Pen

OO0 0O 0O 0000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo

=)
=
A

R
B o ©~N O M®NI|H}

14
17
20
21
22
23
25
26
28
29
31
99

Anthony Geldart
Milan Doczy
Thomas Welsh
Kevin Christmas
Brandon Kerr

C.J. Dickson

Josh Schram

Jeff MacPherson
Kaine Geldart
Thomas Stajan
Andrew Radjenovic
Spencer Brennan
Johnson Andrews
Daniel Zweep
Dan Tanel

Matt Abercrombie
Dylan MacEachern
Ryan Purvis
Adrian Volpe
Dalton McGrath
TEAM BROCK

o

- 1-2

Totals

Nipissing Goalkeeping

WO O O0OO0OO0ORrPR OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0ORrRr OOFr OO0OO0O0OoO|®

DO 0O 0O O0OO0ONOOOORFrR P OOOR OFR OO0 O|>»

OO O OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOlR

OO O OO0 O OO0 000000 O0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOOoO|N

3
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO 0O OO0 0000000000 Oo0OOoOOoOOo oo
OO 0O OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0ODO0OOoOOoOOo
1
1

0-0 7-14

Brock Goalkeeping

OO0 0O OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo



Nipissing Goalkeeping Brock Goalkeeping

# Player Dce Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player Dce Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total
33 Kirk Rafuse 0:o0 0 0 0O 0 0 O 29 Adrian Volpe W 60:00 2 O 15 10 8 33
37 John Chartrand L 58149 3 0 10 10 7 27 31 Dalton McGrath 000 0 0 O 0 0O O
Totals 3 0 10 10 7 27 99 TEAM BROCK 0:00 O O O 0O 0O o©
Totals 2 0 15 10 8 33
Nipissing Faceoffs Brock Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0

0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0 PP BRO
0-0

0-0

0-0 PP NIP
0-0 PP NIP
0-0 PP NIP
0-0

1-0

1-0 PP BRO
1-0 PP BRO
1-0 PP BRO
1-0

1-0 PP BRO
1-0 PP BRO
1-0 PP BRO
1-0

1-1

1-1 PP BRO
1-1 PP BRO
1-1 PP BRO
1-1

1-2

1-2 PP NIP
1-2 PP NIP
1-2 PP NIP
1-2

1-2

1-2 PP BRO
1-2 PP BRO
1-2 PP BRO
1-2

1-2 PP NIP
1-2 PP NIP
1-2 PP NIP
1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2 PP BRO
1-2 PP BRO
1-2 PP BRO
1-2

1-2

1-2

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[00:00] Penalty on Connor O'Donnell NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[00:00] Connor O'Donnell (NIP) penalty complete.

[00:00] Penalty on Daniel Zweep BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[00:00] Daniel Zweep (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] Penalty on Dorian Peca NIP 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

[00:00] Dorian Peca (NIP) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

[05:06] Penalty on TEAM BROCK BRO 2 minutes for CLOSING HAND ON PUCK.
[00:00] Penalty on Kevin Christmas BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for NIP.

[00:00] Kevin Christmas (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for NIP.

[08:07] GOAL by NIP Matt Paton (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kevin Rebelo, On ice for NIP: , On ice for BRO: ,
goal number 1 for season.

Nipissing 1, Brock O

[00:00] Penalty on Brendan Mitchell NIP 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

[00:00] Brendan Mitchell (NIP) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

[00:00] Penalty on Dorian Peca NIP 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

[00:00] Dorian Peca (NIP) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

[14:57] GOAL by BRO C.J. Dickson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Andrew Radjenovic and Matt Abercrombie, On ice for BRO: , On
ice for NIP: , goal number 2 for season.

Nipissing 1, Brock 1

[00:00] Penalty on Andrew Marcoux NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

[00:00] Andrew Marcoux (NIP) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

[19:09] GOAL by BRO Matt Abercrombie (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kevin Christmas and C.J. Dickson, On ice for BRO: , On
ice for NIP: , goal number 2 for season.

Nipissing 1, Brock 2

[00:00] Penalty on Kevin Christmas BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for NIP.

[00:00] Kevin Christmas (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for NIP.

Period #2 Plays

[00:00] TEAM BROCK (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] Penalty on Matt Paton NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

[00:00] Matt Paton (NIP) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

[00:00] Penalty on Kaine Geldart BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for NIP.

[00:00] Kaine Geldart (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for NIP.

[00:00] Penalty on Ryan Purvis BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.

[00:00] Ryan Purvis (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] Penalty on Brogan Bailey NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

[00:00] Brogan Bailey (NIP) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

[00:00] Penalty on Jeff Leaist NIP 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
[00:00] Jeff Leaist (NIP) penalty complete.

[00:00] Penalty on Brogan Bailey NIP 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.



1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2
1-2

1-2

1-2

2-2

2-2
2-2

2-2

PP BRO
PP BRO
PP BRO

PP NIP
PP NIP
PP NIP

[00:00] Brogan Bailey (NIP) penalty complete.

[00:00] Penalty on Dane Horvat NIP 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for BRO.

[00:00] Dane Horvat (NIP) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for BRO.

[00:00] Penalty on Jon Mitchel NIP 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
[00:00] Jon Mitchel (NIP) penalty complete.

[19:56] GOAL by NIP Grant Toulmin, Assist by Cody Wilson and Connor O'Donnell, On ice for NIP: , On ice for BRO: , goal
number 2 for season.

Nipissing 2, Brock 2
Period #3 Plays

[00:00] Penalty on Ryan Purvis BRO 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[00:00] Start power play for NIP.

[00:00] Ryan Purvis (BRO) penalty complete.

[00:00] End power play for NIP.

[04:28] GOAL by BRO Kaine Geldart, Assist by Matt Abercrombie and Thomas Stajan, On ice for BRO: , On ice for NIP: , goal
number 1 for season.

Nipissing 2, Brock 3



