## Nipissing () -vs- Brock () 10/13/2013 at Brock

Date: 10/13/2013 **Start:** 3:15PM **Time:** 2:07 Attendance: 142 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Nipissing	1	1	0	2
Brock	2	0	1	3

NIP: Matt Paton (1); Grant Toulmin (1) BRO: C.J. Dickson (1); Kaine Geldart (1); Matt Abercrombie (1)

### **Scoring Summary**

Period	l Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	NIP	BRO
1st	8:07	NIP	Matt Paton	Kevin Rebelo,	PP	1	0
1st	14:57	BRO	C.J. Dickson	Andrew Radjenovic, Matt Abercrombie	PP	1	1
1st	19:09	BRO	Matt Abercrombie	Kevin Christmas, C.J. Dickson	PP	1	2
2nd	19:56	NIP	Grant Toulmin	Cody Wilson, Connor O'Donnell	EV	2	2
3rd	4:28	BRO	Kaine Geldart	Matt Abercrombie, Thomas Stajan	EV	2	3

#### Nipissing Power Plays

Brock	Power	Plays
-------	-------	-------

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
1st	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
2nd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
3rd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
			00:00	0	0	0/4

P	rd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1	st	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
1	st	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
1	st	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
1	st	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
2	nd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
2	nd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
2	nd	00:00	00:00	00:00	0	0	
				00:00	0	0	0/7

### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	NIP	Connor O'Donnell	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	0:00	
1st	BRO	Daniel Zweep	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	0:00	
1st	NIP	Dorian Peca	02:00	GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE	MINOR	0:00	PP
1st	BRO	TEAM BROCK	02:00	CLOSING HAND ON PUCK	MINOR	5:06	
1st	BRO	Kevin Christmas	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	0:00	PP
1st	NIP	Brendan Mitchell	02:00	HOLDING	MINOR	0:00	PP
1st	NIP	Dorian Peca	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	0:00	PP
1st	NIP	Andrew Marcoux	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	0:00	PP
1st	BRO	Kevin Christmas	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	NIP	Matt Paton	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	BRO	Kaine Geldart	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	BRO	Ryan Purvis	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	0:00	
2nd	NIP	Brogan Bailey	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	NIP	Jeff Leaist	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	0:00	
2nd	NIP	Brogan Bailey	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	0:00	
2nd	NIP	Dane Horvat	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	NIP	Jon Mitchel	10:00	10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT	MISCONDU CT	0:00	
3rd	BRO	Ryan Purvis	02:00	GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE	MINOR	0:00	PP

### Individual

# Nipissing 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	4	Brendan Mitchell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Dane Horvat	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	8	Jacob Conrad	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Matt Paton	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	12	Zach Shannon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	14	Lucas McKinley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Kevin Rebelo	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Cody Wilson	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Brandon Warmington	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Jon Mitchel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-10	0
	23	Mike Purcell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Brogan Bailey	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-12	0
	33	Kirk Rafuse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	John Chartrand	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	39	Connor O'Donnell	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	40	Andrew Marcoux	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	54	Jeff Leaist	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-10	0
	66	Grant Toulmin	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Dorian Peca	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	91	Brodie Barron	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	97	Mackenzie Keirstead	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	2	3	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	11-46	0

### Brock 3

_Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Anthony Geldart	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	3	Milan Doczy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	4	Thomas Welsh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Kevin Christmas	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	7	Brandon Kerr	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	8	C.J. Dickson	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Josh Schram	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Jeff MacPherson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Kaine Geldart	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Thomas Stajan	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Andrew Radjenovic	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Spencer Brennan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Johnson Andrews	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Daniel Zweep	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	23	Dan Tanel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	25	Matt Abercrombie	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Dylan MacEachern	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	28	Ryan Purvis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	29	Adrian Volpe	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	31	Dalton McGrath	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	99	TEAM BROCK	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
		Totals	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-14	0

Nipissing Goalkeeping

**Brock Goalkeeping** 

### Nipissing Goalkeeping

	De							
# Player	С	Mins	GΑ	ΕN	1	2	3	Total
33 Kirk Rafuse		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
37 John Chartrand	L	58:49	3	0	10	10	7	27
Totals			3	0	10	10	7	27

### **Brock Goalkeeping**

	De							
# Player	С	Mins	GA	ΕN	1	2	3	Total
29 Adrian Volpe	W	60:00	2	0	15	10	8	33
31 Dalton McGrath		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
99 TEAM BROCK		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			2	0	15	10	8	33

Nipissing Faceoffs

**Brock Faceoffs** 

No data to report.

No data to report.

# Play By Play

_		DI.
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[00:00] Penalty on Connor O'Donnell NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-0		[00:00] Connor O'Donnell (NIP) penalty complete.
0-0		[00:00] Penalty on Daniel Zweep BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-0		[00:00] Daniel Zweep (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0		[00:00] Penalty on Dorian Peca NIP 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-0	PP BRO	[00:00] Start power play for BRO.
0-0	PP BRO	[00:00] Dorian Peca (NIP) penalty complete.
0-0	PP BRO	[00:00] End power play for BRO.
0-0		[05:06] Penalty on TEAM BROCK BRO 2 minutes for CLOSING HAND ON PUCK.
0-0		[00:00] Penalty on Kevin Christmas BRO 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
0-0		[00:00] Start power play for NIP.
0-0		[00:00] Kevin Christmas (BRO) penalty complete.
0-0	PP NIP	[00:00] End power play for NIP.
0-0		[08:07] GOAL by NIP Matt Paton (POWER PLAY) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kevin Rebelo, On ice for NIP: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
		Nipissing 1, Brock 0
1-0		[00:00] Penalty on Brendan Mitchell NIP 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP BRO	[00:00] Start power play for BRO.
1-0	PP BRO	[00:00] Brendan Mitchell (NIP) penalty complete.
1-0	PP BRO	[00:00] End power play for BRO.
1-0		[00:00] Penalty on Dorian Peca NIP 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-0		[00:00] Start power play for BRO.
1-0		[00:00] Dorian Peca (NIP) penalty complete.
1-0	PP BRO	[00:00] End power play for BRO.
1-0		[14:57] GOAL by BRO C.J. Dickson (POWER PLAY), Assist by Andrew Radjenovic and Matt Abercrombie, On ice for BRO: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 2 for season.
		Nipissing 1, Brock 1
1-1		[00:00] Penalty on Andrew Marcoux NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP BRO	[00:00] Start power play for BRO.
1-1	PP BRO	[00:00] Andrew Marcoux (NIP) penalty complete.
1-1	PP BRO	[00:00] End power play for BRO.
1 1		[19:09] GOAL by BRO Matt Abercrombie (POWER PLAY), Assist by Kevin Christmas and C.J. Dickson, On ice for BRO: , On
1-1		ice for NIP: , goal number 2 for season.
1-2		Nipissing 1, Brock 2
1-2	PP NIP	[00:00] Penalty on Kevin Christmas BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp). [00:00] Start power play for NIP.
1-2		[00:00] Start power play for NF.
1-2		[00:00] End power play for NIP.
		Period #2 Plays
1-2		[00:00] TEAM BROCK (BRO) penalty complete.
1-2	DD 555	[00:00] Penalty on Matt Paton NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-2		[00:00] Start power play for BRO.
1-2		[00:00] Matt Paton (NIP) penalty complete.
1-2 1-2	PP BRU	[00:00] End power play for BRO. [00:00] Penalty on Kaine Geldart BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP NIP	[00:00] Start power play for NIP.
1-2		[00:00] Start power play for Nin.
1-2		[00:00] End power play for NIP.
1-2		[00:00] Penalty on Ryan Purvis BRO 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
1-2		[00:00] Ryan Purvis (BRO) penalty complete.
1-2		[00:00] Penalty on Brogan Bailey NIP 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP BRO	[00:00] Start power play for BRO.
1-2		[00:00] Brogan Bailey (NIP) penalty complete.
1-2	PP BRO	[00:00] End power play for BRO.
1-2		[00:00] Penalty on Jeff Leaist NIP 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
1-2		[00:00] Jeff Leaist (NIP) penalty complete.
1-2		[00:00] Penalty on Brogan Bailey NIP 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.

1-2		[00:00] Brogan Bailey (NIP) penalty complete.
1-2		[00:00] Penalty on Dane Horvat NIP 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-2	PP BRO	[00:00] Start power play for BRO.
1-2	PP BRO	[00:00] Dane Horvat (NIP) penalty complete.
1-2	PP BRO	[00:00] End power play for BRO.
1-2		[00:00] Penalty on Jon Mitchel NIP 10 minutes for 10-MINUTE MISCONDUCT.
1-2		[00:00] Jon Mitchel (NIP) penalty complete.
1-2		[19:56] GOAL by NIP Grant Toulmin, Assist by Cody Wilson and Connor O'Donnell, On ice for NIP: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
		Nipissing 2, Brock 2
		Period #3 Plays
2-2		[00:00] Penalty on Ryan Purvis BRO 2 minutes for GOALTENDER INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
2-2	PP NIP	[00:00] Start power play for NIP.
2-2	PP NIP	[00:00] Ryan Purvis (BRO) penalty complete.
2-2	PP NIP	[00:00] End power play for NIP.
2-2		[04:28] GOAL by BRO Kaine Geldart, Assist by Matt Abercrombie and Thomas Stajan, On ice for BRO: , On ice for NIP: , goal number 1 for season.
		Niplssing 2, Brock 3